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11° Torneo Scacco al Coronavirus

online 30 maggio 2020

nickname
barbossal2k
filcol
WillJiang
Larici
Gnappo83
Mone24
potito53
carloghezzi
giancarloghelfi
sersolf
Ruscimi

player

Tavasci Alfio
Corti Filippo
Jiang Wenhao
Laricini Alberto
Napolitano Matteo
Brunato Simone
Brunato Potito
Ghezzi Carlo
Ghelfi Giancarlo
Bettinelli Sergio
Prini Roberto

1515
1396
1429
1483
1506
1358
1138
1387
1275
1110
1132

sistema svizzero, durata partita 15 ', 5 turni

elo chess punti

4
3,5
3
3
3
2,5
2,5

15

punti sp.

9,5
8
7,25
6,5
6,25
6,5
3,25
2
1
1,25



